33.5

30.540.2

13.5+0.2

31.6+0.3
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10

0.8 |l
21.6+0. 1

6.3+0.05
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The Main Technology Performance

o H Item

% ¥ Parameter

HEgE Circuit

BUE . HE
Rated voltage
Rated current

15A 250V AC
20A 125V AC

£ 2% HL B
Insulated

resistance

= 100MQ

B e P
Contact resistance

<50mQ

S BRI (B[]
Dielectric strength

=1500V AC/5S

LA

Operating Temperature

T85

AR A T
Electrical Life

=10000 Cycles

28
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Product  Rocker Switch Product Model
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YUEQING DATER ELECTRON CO.,LTD




